Europe Department ICCIMA

Trade Shows in Moldova
Exhibition Name

EASTER FAIRGiIft Fair. Traditional fabrics, costumes, ceramics, wooden objects, painted eggs

and ornaments...

TIRGUL DE FLORIIChisinau Easter Fair. A space where traditions meet modernity. Fabrics
& traditional costumes, crafts, accessories for the home and garden. A festive atmosphere and a

rich traditional culinary offering. Workshops dedicated to art and crafts

MOLDCONSTRUCTBuilding Techniques and Equipment. Building and Finishing Materials.

Insulation, Covering. Ceilings and Roofings. Sanitary Engineering Equipment. Ceramic Items.
Glassware, Windows & Doors. Heating, Ventilation and Air-Conditioner Systems
MOLDENERGY Equipment and Technologies for Heating. Energetic and Regeneration
Systems. Measure and Control Systems. Power-Saving Technologies

FOOD & DRINKS - FOOD TECHNOLOGY MOLDOV Alnternational specialized
exhibition of foodstuffs and raw materials for their production. FOOD & DRINKS features
Equipment for Trade and Public Catering, Grocery Stores and Food Depots, Refrigerating
Equipment

PACKAGING. DEPOT MOLDOVAEquipment, Raw Materials and Dosing, Marking and
Packaging Technologies. Labels

KID’S EXPOl/nternational Specialized Exhibition of goods and services for children and
teenagers

SCHOOL FAIRFair of school supplies and accessories

MOLDMEDIZIN & MOLDDENTMedical technology for diagnostics and therapy.
Laboratory devices and equipment. Pharmaceutical products. Optical devices and equipment.
Dental instruments, surgery equipment and materials

BEAUTY MOLDOVADecorative Cosmetics, Perfumery, Beauty Shop and Hairdresser's
Equipment and Accessories, Jewelry, Gems and Costume Jewelry

FARMERAgricultural Products. Seeds and Planting Material, Gardening Equipment.
Greenhouses. Livestock and Poultry. Fodder, Adds and Premixes

Cycle
once a
year
once a
year

once a
year

once a
year
once a
year

once a
year
once a
year
once a
year
once a
year

twice
a year
once a
year

International Affairs

Venue

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Date
April 2025

April 2025
?)

04/03/2025
4 days

04/03/2025
4 days
05/22/2025
4 days

05/22/2025
4 days
05/31/2025
4 days
Aug. 2025
(?)
09/25/2025
3 days

Oct. 2025
?)
10/15/2025
4 days



Europe Department ICCIMA

MOLDAGROTECH/nternational Specialized Exhibition of Agricultural Equipment,
Technologies and Materials
FASHION EXPOlInternational specialized exhibition of products, equipment and raw materials

once a
year
once a

for the light industry year
MOLDOVA FASHION EXPOl/nternational specialized exhibition of products, equipment and  once a
raw materials for the fashion industry year
INFOINVENT International Specialized Exhibition of Inventions, New Equipment, every
Technologies and Materials 2
years
EXPO MOBILIA/nternational specialized exhibition of furniture, equipment, tools, raw once a
materials and accessories for furniture manufacture year
CHRISMAS FAIR MOLDAVARomanian Fair of Christmas gifts. At the exhibitors’ stands once a
you can buy handicrafts, souvenirs and local delicacies, everything to fill your house and your year
soul with the atmosphere of winter holidays!
TOURISM. LEISURE. HOTELS.Tourism and Traveling. Sports and Tourism, Fishing and once a
Hunting Equipment. Hotel and Restaurant Service. Entertainment Industry year

Please note ! All dates are subject to changes. Contact organizers for more information before making arrangements.

International Affairs

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

Chisinaul .E.C.

Moldexpo

10/15/2025
4 days
10/30/2025
4 days
10/30/2025
4 days
Nov. 2025
?)

11/20/2025
4 days
12/18/2025
4 days

Feb. 2026
?)



