Trade Shows in Moldova			
Exhibition Name	Cycle	Venue	Date
EASTER FAIRGift Fair. Traditional fabrics, costumes, ceramics, wooden objects, painted eggs	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	April 2025
and ornaments	year	Moldexpo	
TÎRGUL DE FLORIIChisinau Easter Fair. A space where traditions meet modernity. Fabrics	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	April 2025
& traditional costumes, crafts, accessories for the home and garden. A festive atmosphere and a	year	Moldexpo	(?)
rich traditional culinary offering. Workshops dedicated to art and crafts			
MOLDCONSTRUCT Building Techniques and Equipment. Building and Finishing Materials.	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	04/03/2025
Insulation, Covering. Ceilings and Roofings. Sanitary Engineering Equipment. Ceramic Items.	year	Moldexpo	4 days
Glassware, Windows & Doors. Heating, Ventilation and Air-Conditioner Systems			
MOLDENERGY Equipment and Technologies for Heating. Energetic and Regeneration	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	04/03/2025
Systems. Measure and Control Systems. Power-Saving Technologies	year	Moldexpo	4 days
FOOD & DRINKS - FOOD TECHNOLOGY MOLDOVAInternational specialized	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	05/22/2025
exhibition of foodstuffs and raw materials for their production. FOOD & DRINKS features	year	Moldexpo	4 days
Equipment for Trade and Public Catering, Grocery Stores and Food Depots, Refrigerating			
Equipment			
PACKAGING. DEPOT MOLDOVAEquipment, Raw Materials and Dosing, Marking and	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	05/22/2025
Packaging Technologies. Labels	year	Moldexpo	4 days
KID'S EXPOInternational Specialized Exhibition of goods and services for children and	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	05/31/2025
teenagers	year	Moldexpo	4 days
SCHOOL FAIRFair of school supplies and accessories	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	Aug. 2025
	year	Moldexpo	(?)
MOLDMEDIZIN & MOLDDENT <i>Medical technology for diagnostics and therapy.</i>	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	09/25/2025
Laboratory devices and equipment. Pharmaceutical products. Optical devices and equipment.	year	Moldexpo	3 days
Dental instruments, surgery equipment and materials			
BEAUTY MOLDOVADecorative Cosmetics, Perfumery, Beauty Shop and Hairdresser's	twice	ChisinauI.E.C.	Oct. 2025
Equipment and Accessories, Jewelry, Gems and Costume Jewelry	a year	Moldexpo	(?)
FARMERAgricultural Products. Seeds and Planting Material, Gardening Equipment.	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	10/15/2025
Greenhouses. Livestock and Poultry. Fodder, Adds and Premixes	year	Moldexpo	4 days

MOLDAGROTECH International Specialized Exhibition of Agricultural Equipment,	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	10/15/2025
Technologies and Materials	year	Moldexpo	4 days
FASHION EXPOInternational specialized exhibition of products, equipment and raw materials	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	10/30/2025
for the light industry	year	Moldexpo	4 days
MOLDOVA FASHION EXPOInternational specialized exhibition of products, equipment and	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	10/30/2025
raw materials for the fashion industry	year	Moldexpo	4 days
INFOINVENT International Specialized Exhibition of Inventions, New Equipment,	every	ChisinauI.E.C.	Nov. 2025
Technologies and Materials	2	Moldexpo	(?)
	years		
EXPO MOBILIA International specialized exhibition of furniture, equipment, tools, raw	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	11/20/2025
materials and accessories for furniture manufacture	year	Moldexpo	4 days
CHRISMAS FAIR MOLDAVARomanian Fair of Christmas gifts. At the exhibitors' stands	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	12/18/2025
you can buy handicrafts, souvenirs and local delicacies, everything to fill your house and your	year	Moldexpo	4 days
soul with the atmosphere of winter holidays!			
TOURISM. LEISURE. HOTELS. Tourism and Traveling. Sports and Tourism, Fishing and	once a	ChisinauI.E.C.	Feb. 2026
Hunting Equipment. Hotel and Restaurant Service. Entertainment Industry	year	Moldexpo	(?)

Please note ! All dates are subject to changes. Contact organizers for more information before making arrangements.